EL SEGUR®

10.

GRUPO
ZURICH

WERTHEIN
NACION
PRUDENTIAL
LIFE
SANCOR
HSBC
PROVINCIA
LA CAJA

SMG

en accion

Prima dev ~

52.752.700
29.529.290
18.596.797
17.781.988
17.553.160
15.991.961
12.390.736
11.007.436

9.482.174

9.028.141

Junio 2022

Resultados técnicos por Grupo
asegurador

(en miles de §)

Gastos

8.410.078,5
8.219.294,8
3.209.726,4
6.976.487,4
9.727.837,0
9.808.288,3
2.566.166,8
4.648.388,6
3.738.5418

3.899.525.7

%Gtos
16 %
28 %
17 %
39 %
55 %
61 %
21 %
42 %
39%

43 %

Cuadro 3. Emision, gastos, siniestros y resultado. Por Ramo.

I PRIMA_DEV [l GASTOS

60 mil...

40 mil...

20 mil...

20 mil...

WERTHEIN

I STROS

NACION

Siniestros

995.647

537.335
5.579.179
1.878.168
2.797.358
4.726.591
1.109.502
4.623.874
4.831.728

1.865.181

[ RESUL_TECNICO

PRUDENTIAL

LIFE

%Stros
19%
18 %
30,0 %
10,6 %
159 %
29,6 %

9,0 %
42,0 %
51,0 %

20.7 %

SANCOR

HSBC

RAMO -

RUBRO: PERSONAS, RET... (2) ~

Res.Tecnico %ResTec
36.555.074 69,3 %
-5.584.915 -189 %
6.143.398 330%
6.904.546 388 %
3.622.866 20,6 %
1.471.330 92 %
4.922.619 39,7 %
1.537.112 14,0 %
788.906 83%
2.710.957 300 %
1-100/113 ¢ >
PROVINCIA

Prima emitida

272,5 mil M
Prima devengada
306,9 mil M
Gastos

119,5 mil M
Siniestros

54,9 mil M
Res.Tecnico

86,3 mil M
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